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Savitribai Phule Pune University General Merit List 
Merit 

No 
Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160061 SUKHADA PANDE Open 54 

2 MS160090 ZEENAT MOOSA Open 54 

3 MS160382 VIRAJ WALWADIKAR Open 53 

4 MS160462 SHAHEEN MIYA Open 52 

5 MS160060 ADVAIT TORASKAR Open 50 

6 MS160134 ADVAY THOMBARE Open 50 

7 MS160237 NEHA ARDE Open 50 

8 MS160089 SHAHDABAALAM SAIFI Open 48 

9 MS160087 ANIKET PATIL Open 48 

10 MS160122 SAYALI THANGE Open 48 

11 MS160155 CHETANA PAWAR OBC 46 

12 MS160095 KARAN SHIRURKAR Open 46 

13 MS160026 AISHWARYA NAYAK Open 45 

14 MS160192 POURNIMA JAJU Open 45 

15 MS160200 AKASH MHASKUTE VJNT-A 45 

16 MS160223 SHRADDHA TAMBOLI Open 45 

17 MS160189 PRATIKKUMAR JAIN Open 44 

18 MS160502 CHANGALRAO BAIRABOYAN Open 44 

19 MS160126 RENUKA NIKUMBH OBC 44 

20 MS160453 AKSHAY TAMBDAY OBC 44 

21 MS160404 ASHWINI PALVE OBC 43 

22 MS160170 VRUSHALI CHOUDHARI Open 43 

23 MS160080 KETKI JADHAV Open 43 

24 MS160465 HARSHADA JADHAV Open 43 

25 MS160431 BHUSHAN PAGAR OBC 43 



26 MS160499 KSHITIJA MAHENDRAKAR Open 43 

27 MS160286 JYOTI GORDE Open 43 

28 MS160376 ADITYA WADEKAR Open 42 

29 MS160320 PRITESH SABALE Open 42 

30 MS160397 RAKSHA PARDESHI Open 42 

31 MS160208 SNEHAL ROHOKALE Open 41 

32 MS160239 ANIKET SHINDE OBC 41 

33 MS160107 DARSHAN BHANSALI Open 41 

34 MS160426 ROHAN JOSHI Open 41 

35 MS160083 MUGDHA MAYEKAR Open 41 

36 MS160128 KHUSHBOO NANDGAON Open 40 

37 MS160339 ANAND NERALKAR Open 40 

38 MS160149 POOJA PATIL Open 40 

39 MS160198 TEJAS DEOGADKAR Open 40 

40 MS160028 SRUSHTI GAIKWAD SC 40 

41 MS160051 NEHA PHADTARE Open 40 

42 MS160496 SHUBHAM GARGOTE Open 40 

43 MS160299 AKASH SHEWALE Open 40 

44 MS160196 RUTURAJ GOLE Open 40 

45 MS160211 SHREYA RANGOLE SBC 40 

46 MS160375 ROHIT SONAWANE OBC 39 

47 MS160069 UMA PARDESHI SC 39 

48 MS160452 AKSHADA RANAWADE Open 39 

49 MS160183 KAJAL THOSAR SC 39 

50 MS160363 SWAPNALI PATIL Open 39 

51 MS160038 NAYAN SHINDE Open 39 

52 MS160238 POONAM BANKAR OBC 39 

53 MS160368 SHWETA SABLE Open 39 

54 MS160027 SURABHI NIMHAN Open 39 

55 MS160325 PRAMOD WADEKAR Open 38 

56 MS160031 VRUSHABH GURJAR Open 38 

57 MS160264 SHUBHANGI DAWKHAR Open 38 

58 MS160441 ASMITA GAIKWAD SC 38 

59 MS160054 DIPESH LOKARE Open 38 

60 MS160267 PARESH SHINDE Open 38 

61 MS160228 JAYDIP BELOTE OBC 38 



62 MS160334 KARAN AGHAV NT-D 38 

63 MS160182 PRASHANT BANGAR NT-D 38 

64 MS160261 APEKSHA PADEKAR Open 38 

65 MS160217 PRIYANKA RANDIVE OBC 38 

66 MS160422 SUSHIL RAVERKAR Open 38 

67 MS160206 VINOD TAMBE OBC 38 

68 MS160229 VAIBHAV CHATTAR Open 37 

69 MS160464 DEEPAK PHULE ST 37 

70 MS160292 VIKAS SUPEKAR Open 37 

71 MS160506 ISHITA TIWARI Open 37 

72 MS160495 ROSHANI SAWANT Open 37 

73 MS160044 SHRUTI PARAMSHETTI Open 37 

74 MS160328 NIKITA RANGANI Open 37 

75 MS160235 POOJA MHASKE Open 37 

76 MS160174 JUBIN JOSE Open 37 

77 MS160105 ABHISHEK CHIMANPURE OBC 37 

78 MS160194 CAROL OHOL Open 37 

79 MS160154 DARSHAN DEORE OBC 37 

80 MS160241 VARUN KSHIRSAGAR SC 36 

81 MS160159 SHIVANI DHANAK Open 36 

82 MS160130 SONALI KHARABIKAR Open 36 

83 MS160414 PRIYANKA SHENDKAR OBC 36 

84 MS160057 AKASH GUNBHARIT Open 36 

85 MS160263 ANIL RAJOLE Open 36 

86 MS160220 NILAM DESHPANDE Open 36 

87 MS160405 KSHITIJA SADAWARTI Open 36 

88 MS160018 DIPANJALI PASHANKAR OBC 36 

89 MS160112 RUPESH NIKAM OBC 36 

90 MS160168 PAYAL BHOSALE OBC 35 

91 MS160035 PRIYA DEVADHE OBC 35 

92 MS160219 SHUBHAM MHASKE OBC 35 

93 MS160277 HARSHAL SARTAPE SC 35 

94 MS160340 DARSHANA HONRAO Open 35 

95 MS160475 FIROJ SHAIKH Open 35 

96 MS160004 ANTHONY GANGIPOGU SC 35 

97 MS160221 SHWETA DESAI Open 35 



98 MS160074 AJAY ANARSE OBC 35 

99 MS160164 OMKAR KUKADE Open 35 

100 MS160463 NIKITA GODSE SBC 35 

101 MS160345 ANIKET DHOKANE Open 35 

102 MS160434 PRIYANKA JAGTAP SC 35 

103 MS160443 PIUS PEREIRA Open 35 

104 MS160342 PUJA VETAL OBC 35 

105 MS160389 POOJA VAIDYA OBC 35 

106 MS160247 PRATIBHA SHENDKAR OBC 34 

107 MS160231 ASHLESHA THUBE OBC 34 

108 MS160036 TRUPTI DOIPHODE NT-D 34 

109 MS160476 SIDDHARTH KHORE Open 34 

110 MS160073 PRASHANT SARODE Open 34 

111 MS160043 ROHIT JERE Open 34 

112 MS160232 NILAM LANKE Open 34 

113 MS160047 SHRUTI SANKARANARAYANAN Open 34 

114 MS160075 BUWASAHEB SHELAKE OBC 34 

115 MS160207 SAYALI DHAVAN Open 34 

116 MS160413 AKSHAY BAHIR Open 34 

117 MS160357 NALINI NALAGE Open 34 

118 MS160006 SACHU PRASANNAN Open 34 

119 MS160428 SWATI BAHIR Open 34 

120 MS160460 RUTUJA HIRE Open 34 

121 MS160111 PRIYANKA AUTI Open 33 

122 MS160097 CHANDRAKANT MUDABE Open 33 

123 MS160484 SUSHMITA PAWAR Open 33 

124 MS160245 SHUBHAM PANDIT SC 33 

125 MS160278 UTKARSHA JAGTAP Open 33 

126 MS160366 SUMIT TYARE OBC 33 

127 MS160098 DIPESH SHELAR Open 33 

128 MS160420 SNEHAL KHAIRNAR OBC 33 

129 MS160045 NEHA GUPTA Open 33 

130 MS160176 SURESH CHOUDHARI Open 33 

131 MS160276 PRATHAMESH PHATAK Open 33 

132 MS160381 DHANANJAY NEWASE OBC 33 

133 MS160218 SHRIYESH PUJARI SBC 33 



134 MS160191 PRERANA JAMDADE OBC 33 

135 MS160395 NIKHIL TEMGIRE Open 33 

136 MS160157 PRAMOD AHER OBC 33 

137 MS160070 POOJA TAWARE Open 33 

138 MS160242 GAURI GHORPADE Open 33 

139 MS160085 YOGITA SASWADKAR OBC 33 

140 MS160225 TRUPTI CHAVAN Open 32 

141 MS160103 KIRAN PRAJAPATI Open 32 

142 MS160487 ROHINI SHINDE SC 32 

143 MS160135 AKASH DOIPHODE Open 32 

144 MS160352 TEJAL GUJAR Open 32 

145 MS160308 TRUSHAGANI KAMBLE SC 32 

146 MS160213 SNEHAL DAHALE OBC 32 

147 MS160244 PRAJAKTA GARKAR OBC 32 

148 MS160323 MANJUSHA CHITALE Open 32 

149 MS160284 AKSHAY MORE Open 32 

150 MS160020 ROHAN SATYAMURTHY Open 32 

151 MS160409 ARTI CHATTAR Open 32 

152 MS160326 ATUL TIWARE OBC 32 

153 MS160293 RAVINDRA GAWALI OBC 32 

154 MS160163 SUPRIYA KAPASE OBC 32 

155 MS160315 VIJESH GANDAL Open 32 

156 MS160209 POOJA KAPALE Open 32 

157 MS160384 MAHESH KALE OBC 32 

158 MS160023 SHALINI SUNAR Open 31 

159 MS160433 KIRAN SHAHA Open 31 

160 MS160403 ARCHANA BARI OBC 31 

161 MS160436 NIKITA DHAYGUDE NT-C 31 

162 MS160137 ESHWARI DESHMUKH Open 31 

163 MS160033 SAYALI TEMBEKAR OBC 31 

164 MS160259 TUSHAR KAKADE Open 31 

165 MS160015 PRIYANKA BORATE OBC 31 

166 MS160106 AUDUMBAR MHETRE OBC 31 

167 MS160266 MONIKA AWARI Open 31 

168 MS160158 MAHESH PHATANGARE Open 31 

169 MS160233 ANKITA JAGTAP OBC 31 



170 MS160438 NAJUKA NIMBALKAR Open 31 

171 MS160092 CHETAN KULKARNI Open 31 

172 MS160335 SUYASH UKIDVE Open 31 

173 MS160446 VAIBHAV PAWAR SC 31 

174 MS160442 KISHOR JADHAVAR NT-D 31 

175 MS160338 KAJAL BHOSALE Open 31 

176 MS160455 AKSHAY SHINDE OBC 30 

177 MS160472 TANVI CHABUKSWAR SC 30 

178 MS160052 PRACHI GHUMATKAR OBC 30 

179 MS160318 RUCHITA DEORE OBC 30 

180 MS160254 BHAVIK SHAH Open 30 

181 MS160365 PRIYA KHEDKAR OBC 30 

182 MS160491 VIDYA PANDAV SC 30 

183 MS160360 ABHIJIT DESHMUKH Open 30 

184 MS160178 RUTURAJ KALE Open 30 

185 MS160271 SNEHAL KHATMODE Open 30 

186 MS160008 SAMPADA TELANG Open 30 

187 MS160282 NETRA SHENDE Open 30 

188 MS160479 DIPALI KADUS Open 30 

189 MS160355 PRAVIN LADDE Open 30 

190 MS160522 RUKHMINEE SHELKE ST 30 

191 MS160432 KAJAL SHAHA Open 30 

192 MS160117 CHETAN PACHARNE SC 29 

193 MS160131 PRANITA GARAD Open 29 

194 MS160383 ABHISHEK CHAVAN Open 29 

195 MS160185 PRIYANKA SHINDE Open 29 

196 MS160256 SUSHANT KADAM Open 29 

197 MS160346 DIPALI GITE NT-D 29 

198 MS160298 SUPRIYA BABALADI OBC 29 

199 MS160195 PRANAM HEGDE Open 29 

200 MS160079 SUSHIL PAWAR SC 29 

201 MS160490 PRIYANKA PAWAR Open 29 

202 MS160059 SAVITA KUMBHAR Open 29 

203 MS160140 CHETNA MASKE SC 29 

204 MS160116 PURVA INAMDAR Open 29 

205 MS160313 DIPALI KARKHILE OBC 29 



206 MS160440 SHRADDHA KADAM OBC 29 

207 MS160394 SNEHAL GAIKWAD Open 29 

208 MS160393 AMIT SHIRODE OBC 29 

209 MS160012 SONALIKA SINGH Open 29 

210 MS160448 DIGAMBAR DUDHADE OBC 29 

211 MS160180 ANSHU SAWANT Open 28 

212 MS160361 ADINATH NAVGHARE Open 28 

213 MS160184 SUMITRA BARADKAR OBC 28 

214 MS160177 ANIKET JAGTAP SC 28 

215 MS160055 PRIYA GHULE OBC 28 

216 MS160030 DIVYA PILLAI Open 28 

217 MS160136 PRIYANKA SHINDE Open 28 

218 MS160101 PRIYANKA SAWANT NT-B 28 

219 MS160227 MAYURI BHALGAT Open 28 

220 MS160356 RUSHIKESH SALUNKE Open 28 

221 MS160359 AMOL DEVADHE OBC 28 

222 MS160331 NAMRATA PATIL Open 28 

223 MS160398 VIVEK PAGARE OBC 28 

224 MS160104 ANIKET SAWANT NT-B 28 

225 MS160349 PRATIKSHA DISALE OBC 27 

226 MS160482 NAVNATH KOLI Open 27 

227 MS160257 ADITI RAHANE Open 27 

228 MS160250 SUNITA PATIL NT-C 27 

229 MS160102 AISHWARYA VAYDANDE SC 27 

230 MS160150 SAGAR NALE OBC 27 

231 MS160127 SANTOSH SAIBOL SC 27 

232 MS160049 PRACHI RAUT OBC 27 

233 MS160226 MINAL PAWAR VJNT-A 27 

234 MS160110 YOGENDRAKUMAR SAHANI Open 27 

235 MS160449 TUSHAR DEVKATE NT-C 27 

236 MS160488 VIDYA CHAVAN Open 27 

237 MS160341 VEDANTI GAWADE Open 27 

238 MS160071 AMRUTA SALEKAR Open 27 

239 MS160297 KOMAL SHINDE Open 26 

240 MS160391 YOGITA JADHAV Open 26 

241 MS160336 AKSHATA SHINDE Open 26 



242 MS160179 SHILPA RAO Open 26 

243 MS160387 VIVEK SAPKAL Open 26 

244 MS160268 SAYALI MANDE Open 26 

245 MS160500 CHAITAN ASWAR OBC 26 

246 MS160469 MANGESH GUPTA Open 26 

247 MS160230 AKSHAY SAKAT SC 26 

248 MS160053 PARAMPREET GREWAL Open 26 

249 MS160354 SANDIP SONAWANE Open 26 

250 MS160253 RENUKA BADAVE Open 25 

251 MS160451 RUPALI PASALKAR Open 25 

252 MS160445 NEHA RANAWADE Open 25 

253 MS160416 MAYANK GOTHWAL Open 25 

254 MS160125 VAIBHAV SATHE Open 25 

255 MS160351 SHUBHANGI DESHMUKH NT-C 25 

256 MS160481 AJAY WAGH Open 25 

257 MS160312 VIJAY RATHOD NT-B 25 

258 MS160285 DIPALI DESHMUKH Open 25 

259 MS160086 MADHUMATI SHIVNECHARI Open 25 

260 MS160471 PRAVIN SAPKAL Open 25 

261 MS160457 NITIN FULSUNDAR OBC 25 

262 MS160295 POOJA PARDESHI NT-B 25 

263 MS160364 ROHIDAS NANGARE OBC 24 

264 MS160161 GAURI VAIKAR Open 24 

265 MS160249 MUKUL PINGALE OBC 24 

266 MS160081 GAYATRI RAUT OBC 23 

267 MS160094 PRASAD LAHOTI Open 23 

268 MS160300 PRIYANKA WAGAJ Open 23 

269 MS160332 SAYALI WADEKAR Open 23 

270 MS160461 MANOJ SHINDE OBC 23 

271 MS160374 GAURANG MAHAJAN Open 23 

272 MS160007 SHWETA GHUMATKAR OBC 23 

273 MS160459 PANKAJ PAGAR OBC 23 

274 MS160148 NILESH RAJPUT Open 21 

275 MS160093 RAHUL KARKANDE Open 21 

276 MS160316 SATYAJEET SABALE Open 21 

277 MS160497 NISHA KOKATE NT-C 20 



278 MS160470 VAIBHAV DAWARE Open 20 

279 MS160032 PRATIKSHA BIRDAWADE OBC 19 

280 MS160483 RUCHA BHOSALE Open 19 

281 MS160327 GANESH TORE SC 17 

282 MS160215 SAYALI SHITOLE Open 17 

283 MS160294 KIRAN PAWAR OBC 17 

 

Savitribai Phule Pune University Open Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160061 SUKHADA PANDE Open 54 

2 MS160090 ZEENAT MOOSA Open 54 

3 MS160382 VIRAJ WALWADIKAR Open 53 

4 MS160462 SHAHEEN MIYA Open 52 

5 MS160060 ADVAIT TORASKAR Open 50 

6 MS160134 ADVAY THOMBARE Open 50 

7 MS160237 NEHA ARDE Open 50 

8 MS160089 SHAHDABAALAM SAIFI Open 48 

9 MS160087 ANIKET PATIL Open 48 

10 MS160122 SAYALI THANGE Open 48 

11 MS160095 KARAN SHIRURKAR Open 46 

12 MS160026 AISHWARYA NAYAK Open 45 

13 MS160192 POURNIMA JAJU Open 45 

14 MS160223 SHRADDHA TAMBOLI Open 45 

15 MS160189 PRATIKKUMAR JAIN Open 44 

16 MS160502 CHANGALRAO BAIRABOYAN Open 44 

17 MS160170 VRUSHALI CHOUDHARI Open 43 

18 MS160080 KETKI JADHAV Open 43 

19 MS160465 HARSHADA JADHAV Open 43 

20 MS160499 KSHITIJA MAHENDRAKAR Open 43 

21 MS160286 JYOTI GORDE Open 43 

22 MS160376 ADITYA WADEKAR Open 42 

23 MS160320 PRITESH SABALE Open 42 

24 MS160397 RAKSHA PARDESHI Open 42 



25 MS160208 SNEHAL ROHOKALE Open 41 

26 MS160107 DARSHAN BHANSALI Open 41 

27 MS160426 ROHAN JOSHI Open 41 

28 MS160083 MUGDHA MAYEKAR Open 41 

29 MS160128 KHUSHBOO NANDGAON Open 40 

30 MS160339 ANAND NERALKAR Open 40 

31 MS160149 POOJA PATIL Open 40 

32 MS160198 TEJAS DEOGADKAR Open 40 

33 MS160051 NEHA PHADTARE Open 40 

34 MS160496 SHUBHAM GARGOTE Open 40 

35 MS160299 AKASH SHEWALE Open 40 

36 MS160196 RUTURAJ GOLE Open 40 

37 MS160452 AKSHADA RANAWADE Open 39 

38 MS160363 SWAPNALI PATIL Open 39 

39 MS160038 NAYAN SHINDE Open 39 

40 MS160368 SHWETA SABLE Open 39 

41 MS160027 SURABHI NIMHAN Open 39 

42 MS160325 PRAMOD WADEKAR Open 38 

43 MS160031 VRUSHABH GURJAR Open 38 

44 MS160264 SHUBHANGI DAWKHAR Open 38 

45 MS160054 DIPESH LOKARE Open 38 

46 MS160267 PARESH SHINDE Open 38 

47 MS160261 APEKSHA PADEKAR Open 38 

48 MS160422 SUSHIL RAVERKAR Open 38 

49 MS160229 VAIBHAV CHATTAR Open 37 

50 MS160292 VIKAS SUPEKAR Open 37 

51 MS160506 ISHITA TIWARI Open 37 

52 MS160495 ROSHANI SAWANT Open 37 

53 MS160044 SHRUTI PARAMSHETTI Open 37 

54 MS160328 NIKITA RANGANI Open 37 

55 MS160235 POOJA MHASKE Open 37 

56 MS160174 JUBIN JOSE Open 37 



57 MS160194 CAROL OHOL Open 37 

58 MS160159 SHIVANI DHANAK Open 36 

59 MS160130 SONALI KHARABIKAR Open 36 

60 MS160057 AKASH GUNBHARIT Open 36 

61 MS160263 ANIL RAJOLE Open 36 

62 MS160220 NILAM DESHPANDE Open 36 

63 MS160405 KSHITIJA SADAWARTI Open 36 

64 MS160340 DARSHANA HONRAO Open 35 

65 MS160475 FIROJ SHAIKH Open 35 

66 MS160221 SHWETA DESAI Open 35 

67 MS160164 OMKAR KUKADE Open 35 

68 MS160345 ANIKET DHOKANE Open 35 

69 MS160443 PIUS PEREIRA Open 35 

70 MS160476 SIDDHARTH KHORE Open 34 

71 MS160073 PRASHANT SARODE Open 34 

72 MS160043 ROHIT JERE Open 34 

73 MS160232 NILAM LANKE Open 34 

74 MS160047 SHRUTI SANKARANARAYANAN Open 34 

75 MS160207 SAYALI DHAVAN Open 34 

76 MS160413 AKSHAY BAHIR Open 34 

77 MS160357 NALINI NALAGE Open 34 

78 MS160006 SACHU PRASANNAN Open 34 

79 MS160428 SWATI BAHIR Open 34 

80 MS160460 RUTUJA HIRE Open 34 

81 MS160111 PRIYANKA AUTI Open 33 

82 MS160097 CHANDRAKANT MUDABE Open 33 

83 MS160484 SUSHMITA PAWAR Open 33 

84 MS160278 UTKARSHA JAGTAP Open 33 

85 MS160098 DIPESH SHELAR Open 33 

86 MS160045 NEHA GUPTA Open 33 

87 MS160176 SURESH CHOUDHARI Open 33 

88 MS160276 PRATHAMESH PHATAK Open 33 



89 MS160395 NIKHIL TEMGIRE Open 33 

90 MS160070 POOJA TAWARE Open 33 

91 MS160242 GAURI GHORPADE Open 33 

92 MS160225 TRUPTI CHAVAN Open 32 

93 MS160103 KIRAN PRAJAPATI Open 32 

94 MS160135 AKASH DOIPHODE Open 32 

95 MS160352 TEJAL GUJAR Open 32 

96 MS160323 MANJUSHA CHITALE Open 32 

97 MS160284 AKSHAY MORE Open 32 

98 MS160020 ROHAN SATYAMURTHY Open 32 

99 MS160409 ARTI CHATTAR Open 32 

100 MS160315 VIJESH GANDAL Open 32 

101 MS160209 POOJA KAPALE Open 32 

102 MS160023 SHALINI SUNAR Open 31 

103 MS160433 KIRAN SHAHA Open 31 

104 MS160137 ESHWARI DESHMUKH Open 31 

105 MS160259 TUSHAR KAKADE Open 31 

106 MS160266 MONIKA AWARI Open 31 

107 MS160158 MAHESH PHATANGARE Open 31 

108 MS160438 NAJUKA NIMBALKAR Open 31 

109 MS160092 CHETAN KULKARNI Open 31 

110 MS160335 SUYASH UKIDVE Open 31 

111 MS160338 KAJAL BHOSALE Open 31 

112 MS160254 BHAVIK SHAH Open 30 

113 MS160360 ABHIJIT DESHMUKH Open 30 

114 MS160178 RUTURAJ KALE Open 30 

115 MS160271 SNEHAL KHATMODE Open 30 

116 MS160008 SAMPADA TELANG Open 30 

117 MS160282 NETRA SHENDE Open 30 

118 MS160479 DIPALI KADUS Open 30 

119 MS160355 PRAVIN LADDE Open 30 

120 MS160432 KAJAL SHAHA Open 30 



121 MS160131 PRANITA GARAD Open 29 

122 MS160383 ABHISHEK CHAVAN Open 29 

123 MS160185 PRIYANKA SHINDE Open 29 

124 MS160256 SUSHANT KADAM Open 29 

125 MS160195 PRANAM HEGDE Open 29 

126 MS160490 PRIYANKA PAWAR Open 29 

127 MS160059 SAVITA KUMBHAR Open 29 

128 MS160116 PURVA INAMDAR Open 29 

129 MS160394 SNEHAL GAIKWAD Open 29 

130 MS160012 SONALIKA SINGH Open 29 

131 MS160180 ANSHU SAWANT Open 28 

132 MS160361 ADINATH NAVGHARE Open 28 

133 MS160030 DIVYA PILLAI Open 28 

134 MS160136 PRIYANKA SHINDE Open 28 

135 MS160227 MAYURI BHALGAT Open 28 

136 MS160356 RUSHIKESH SALUNKE Open 28 

137 MS160331 NAMRATA PATIL Open 28 

138 MS160482 NAVNATH KOLI Open 27 

139 MS160257 ADITI RAHANE Open 27 

140 MS160110 YOGENDRAKUMAR SAHANI Open 27 

141 MS160488 VIDYA CHAVAN Open 27 

142 MS160341 VEDANTI GAWADE Open 27 

143 MS160071 AMRUTA SALEKAR Open 27 

144 MS160297 KOMAL SHINDE Open 26 

145 MS160391 YOGITA JADHAV Open 26 

146 MS160336 AKSHATA SHINDE Open 26 

147 MS160179 SHILPA RAO Open 26 

148 MS160387 VIVEK SAPKAL Open 26 

149 MS160268 SAYALI MANDE Open 26 

150 MS160469 MANGESH GUPTA Open 26 

151 MS160053 PARAMPREET GREWAL Open 26 

152 MS160354 SANDIP SONAWANE Open 26 



153 MS160253 RENUKA BADAVE Open 25 

154 MS160451 RUPALI PASALKAR Open 25 

155 MS160445 NEHA RANAWADE Open 25 

156 MS160416 MAYANK GOTHWAL Open 25 

157 MS160125 VAIBHAV SATHE Open 25 

158 MS160481 AJAY WAGH Open 25 

159 MS160285 DIPALI DESHMUKH Open 25 

160 MS160086 MADHUMATI SHIVNECHARI Open 25 

161 MS160471 PRAVIN SAPKAL Open 25 

162 MS160161 GAURI VAIKAR Open 24 

163 MS160094 PRASAD LAHOTI Open 23 

164 MS160300 PRIYANKA WAGAJ Open 23 

165 MS160332 SAYALI WADEKAR Open 23 

166 MS160374 GAURANG MAHAJAN Open 23 

167 MS160148 NILESH RAJPUT Open 21 

168 MS160093 RAHUL KARKANDE Open 21 

169 MS160316 SATYAJEET SABALE Open 21 

170 MS160470 VAIBHAV DAWARE Open 20 

171 MS160483 RUCHA BHOSALE Open 19 

172 MS160215 SAYALI SHITOLE Open 17 

 

 

 

Savitribai Phule Pune University ST category Merit List 

 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160464 DEEPAK PHULE ST 37 

2 MS160522 RUKHMINEE SHELKE ST 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Savitribai Phule Pune University SC category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160028 SRUSHTI GAIKWAD SC 40 

2 MS160069 UMA PARDESHI SC 39 

3 MS160183 KAJAL THOSAR SC 39 

4 MS160441 ASMITA GAIKWAD SC 38 

5 MS160241 VARUN KSHIRSAGAR SC 36 

6 MS160277 HARSHAL SARTAPE SC 35 

7 MS160004 ANTHONY GANGIPOGU SC 35 

8 MS160434 PRIYANKA JAGTAP SC 35 

9 MS160245 SHUBHAM PANDIT SC 33 

10 MS160487 ROHINI SHINDE SC 32 

11 MS160308 TRUSHAGANI KAMBLE SC 32 

12 MS160446 VAIBHAV PAWAR SC 31 

13 MS160472 TANVI CHABUKSWAR SC 30 

14 MS160491 VIDYA PANDAV SC 30 

15 MS160117 CHETAN PACHARNE SC 29 

16 MS160079 SUSHIL PAWAR SC 29 

17 MS160140 CHETNA MASKE SC 29 

18 MS160177 ANIKET JAGTAP SC 28 

19 MS160102 AISHWARYA VAYDANDE SC 27 

20 MS160127 SANTOSH SAIBOL SC 27 

21 MS160230 AKSHAY SAKAT SC 26 

22 MS160327 GANESH TORE SC 17 

 

Savitribai Phule Pune University VJNT-A category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160200 AKASH MHASKUTE VJNT-A 45 

2 MS160226 MINAL PAWAR VJNT-A 27 

 

  



 

Savitribai Phule Pune University NT-B category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160101 PRIYANKA SAWANT NT-B 28 

2 MS160104 ANIKET SAWANT NT-B 28 

3 MS160312 VIJAY RATHOD NT-B 25 

4 MS160295 POOJA PARDESHI NT-B 25 

 

Savitribai Phule Pune University NT-C category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160436 NIKITA DHAYGUDE NT-C 31 

2 MS160250 SUNITA PATIL NT-C 27 

3 MS160449 TUSHAR DEVKATE NT-C 27 

4 MS160351 SHUBHANGI DESHMUKH NT-C 25 

5 MS160497 NISHA KOKATE NT-C 20 

 

Pune University NT-D category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160334 KARAN AGHAV NT-D 38 

2 MS160182 PRASHANT BANGAR NT-D 38 

3 MS160036 TRUPTI DOIPHODE NT-D 34 

4 MS160442 KISHOR JADHAVAR NT-D 31 

5 MS160346 DIPALI GITE NT-D 29 

 

 

 

Savitribai Phule Pune University SBC category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160211 SHREYA RANGOLE SBC 40 

2 MS160463 NIKITA GODSE SBC 35 

3 MS160218 SHRIYESH PUJARI SBC 33 

 
 

 

 

 



Savitribai Phule Pune University OBC category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160155 CHETANA PAWAR OBC 46 

2 MS160126 RENUKA NIKUMBH OBC 44 

3 MS160453 AKSHAY TAMBDAY OBC 44 

4 MS160404 ASHWINI PALVE OBC 43 

5 MS160431 BHUSHAN PAGAR OBC 43 

6 MS160239 ANIKET SHINDE OBC 41 

7 MS160375 ROHIT SONAWANE OBC 39 

8 MS160238 POONAM BANKAR OBC 39 

9 MS160228 JAYDIP BELOTE OBC 38 

10 MS160217 PRIYANKA RANDIVE OBC 38 

11 MS160206 VINOD TAMBE OBC 38 

12 MS160105 ABHISHEK CHIMANPURE OBC 37 

13 MS160154 DARSHAN DEORE OBC 37 

14 MS160414 PRIYANKA SHENDKAR OBC 36 

15 MS160018 DIPANJALI PASHANKAR OBC 36 

16 MS160112 RUPESH NIKAM OBC 36 

17 MS160168 PAYAL BHOSALE OBC 35 

18 MS160035 PRIYA DEVADHE OBC 35 

19 MS160219 SHUBHAM MHASKE OBC 35 

20 MS160074 AJAY ANARSE OBC 35 

21 MS160342 PUJA VETAL OBC 35 

22 MS160389 POOJA VAIDYA OBC 35 

23 MS160247 PRATIBHA SHENDKAR OBC 34 

24 MS160231 ASHLESHA THUBE OBC 34 

25 MS160075 BUWASAHEB SHELAKE OBC 34 

26 MS160366 SUMIT TYARE OBC 33 

27 MS160420 SNEHAL KHAIRNAR OBC 33 

28 MS160381 DHANANJAY NEWASE OBC 33 

29 MS160191 PRERANA JAMDADE OBC 33 

30 MS160157 PRAMOD AHER OBC 33 

31 MS160085 YOGITA SASWADKAR OBC 33 

32 MS160213 SNEHAL DAHALE OBC 32 

33 MS160244 PRAJAKTA GARKAR OBC 32 

34 MS160326 ATUL TIWARE OBC 32 



35 MS160293 RAVINDRA GAWALI OBC 32 

36 MS160163 SUPRIYA KAPASE OBC 32 

37 MS160384 MAHESH KALE OBC 32 

38 MS160403 ARCHANA BARI OBC 31 

39 MS160033 SAYALI TEMBEKAR OBC 31 

40 MS160015 PRIYANKA BORATE OBC 31 

41 MS160106 AUDUMBAR MHETRE OBC 31 

42 MS160233 ANKITA JAGTAP OBC 31 

43 MS160455 AKSHAY SHINDE OBC 30 

44 MS160052 PRACHI GHUMATKAR OBC 30 

45 MS160318 RUCHITA DEORE OBC 30 

46 MS160365 PRIYA KHEDKAR OBC 30 

47 MS160298 SUPRIYA BABALADI OBC 29 

48 MS160313 DIPALI KARKHILE OBC 29 

49 MS160440 SHRADDHA KADAM OBC 29 

50 MS160393 AMIT SHIRODE OBC 29 

51 MS160448 DIGAMBAR DUDHADE OBC 29 

52 MS160184 SUMITRA BARADKAR OBC 28 

53 MS160055 PRIYA GHULE OBC 28 

54 MS160359 AMOL DEVADHE OBC 28 

55 MS160398 VIVEK PAGARE OBC 28 

56 MS160349 PRATIKSHA DISALE OBC 27 

57 MS160150 SAGAR NALE OBC 27 

58 MS160049 PRACHI RAUT OBC 27 

59 MS160500 CHAITAN ASWAR OBC 26 

60 MS160457 NITIN FULSUNDAR OBC 25 

61 MS160364 ROHIDAS NANGARE OBC 24 

62 MS160249 MUKUL PINGALE OBC 24 

63 MS160081 GAYATRI RAUT OBC 23 

64 MS160461 MANOJ SHINDE OBC 23 

65 MS160007 SHWETA GHUMATKAR OBC 23 

66 MS160459 PANKAJ PAGAR OBC 23 

67 MS160032 PRATIKSHA BIRDAWADE OBC 19 

68 MS160294 KIRAN PAWAR OBC 17 

 

 



 

 

Savitribai Phule Pune University 3% category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category 

3% 

Category Marks 

1 MS160020 ROHAN SATYAMURTHY Open TRUE 32 

2 MS160335 SUYASH UKIDVE Open TRUE 31 

3 MS160482 NAVNATH KOLI Open TRUE 27 

4 MS160250 SUNITA PATIL NT-C TRUE 27 

5 MS160312 VIJAY RATHOD NT-B TRUE 25 

6 MS160471 PRAVIN SAPKAL Open TRUE 25 

7 MS160215 SAYALI SHITOLE Open TRUE 17 

 
 

NOTE: 

For any discrepancy in merit list, please visit personally in computer science department 

of Modern College (Shivajinagar) to resolve the issue.  

Please DO NOT MAKE PHONE CALL !  

 


